
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

8 

6 

7 

7A 

29 

10A 

2 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

Name 

Joe Nemechek 

Steve Kent 

AJ Henriksen 

Christopher Evans 

Larry Hoopaugh 

Mike Rowe 

Matthew Butson 

Class 

10SC/D 

10SC/A 

10SC/A 

10SC/B 

10SC/A 

10GT4 

10SC/B 

Best Tm 

1:22.903 

1:25.953 

1:25.293 

1:29.591 

1:28.246 

1:34.672 

2:41.283 

Year 

2006 

2011 

2007 

2005 

2009 

2016 

2006 

Make/Model 

Toyota Camry 

Ford Fusion Nascar 

Chevrolet Impala 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Impala 

Chevrolet T2 

Dodge Charger 

Engine 

358 

358 

Color 

Beige 

Yellow/Brown 

Black 

Black/Yellow/Blue 

White/Brown 

Black/Blue 

Black/Gold 

Hometown 

Mooresville NC 

Emmitsburg MD 

Elgin IL 

Indiana PA 

Chester SC 

Plano TX 

Snohomish WA 
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Margin of Victory 

7.768 

Avg. Speed 

94.989 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.903 

Best Speed 

99.007 

Best Lap by 

8 - Joe Nemechek 

SVRA Charlotte SpeedTour 

Group 10 

Group 10 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 9:32:44 

Charlotte Motor Speedway 2.280 miles 

3/20/2022 09:30 


